LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

COUPE REGIONALE PACA
JUNIORS/SENIORS 3° DIVISION

Epreuves
-63 L 4
(+20pts) CARNEIRO Cloe (06, PACA) NICE JUDO
'70 A4
+10pts) DEVISME Elisa (06, PACA) ASP.T.T. NICE
VIGNON Caroline (06, PACA) CARROS JUDO
-60 v
(+30pts) LOPES CABRAL William (06, PACA) JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN
(+20pts) SCAMUZZI Thibaut (06, PACA) JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN
6 (+10pts) BRAI Aiman (06, PACA) JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN
-66 -
. 4 SCAMUZZI Clement (06, PACA ) JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN

NC RUIZ Theo (06, PACA) DOJO AZUREEN



NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

BUSELLI Gregory (06, PACA)

BEN ABDESSELAM Axel (06, PACA)
BRUN Quentin (06, PACA)

DI BLASI Marco (06, PACA)

SANCHEZ Lorenzo (06, PACA)

-81
MACCARIO Vincent (06, PACA)
BENAMOUDA Sofiane (06, PACA)

RAVIN Daniel (06, PACA )

NIKONOV Dimitri (06, PACA )

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO

RACING JUDO CLUB NICE

RACING JUDO CLUB NICE

NICE JUDO

CARROS JUDO

JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN

RACING JUDO CLUB NICE

JUDO CLUB CANNES DE RANGUIN

CANNES MOUGINS JUDO



